6/15/2019

Perinton Congregations for Flower City Habitat for Humanity Steering Committee Roster

A Ministry of Ecumenical Ministries of Perinton, Inc.

P.O. Box 1022, Fairport, NY 14450

(all addresses are Fairport, NY 14450 unless otherwise noted)

Steering Committee Members

E-mail

cszilagyil@rochester.rr.com
wlilly@rochester.rr.com

danl6flk@gmail.com

geo.orosz@gmail.com

RickHillCo@aol.com
carbrown@rochester.rr.com

cindysta@rochester.rr.com
dstanton@rochester.rr.com

bpholliday4454@gmail.com

nickymcclain@gmail.com

Church Name Address Phone
1t Congregational  Chick Gray 1 Mill Road 248-8960
uccC
Church of the Charlie Szilagyi 4 Dona Lea 943-5637
Assumption
Bill Lilly 9 Park Circle Drive 743-2972
Church of the Dan Killoran 44 Bent Oak Trail 223-9563
Resurrection
George Orosz 5 Cantwell Place 425-0374
Fairport United Carlee Brown, Rick Hill 1839 Turk Hill Rd. H: 223-8465
Methodist co-secretaries C: 317-5833
Cindy & Don (Treasurer) 78 Waterford Way H: 223-4666
Stanton
Mountain Rise Bill Holliday 33 Stonington Dr 755-2775
UcCcC Pittsford, NY 14534
Nick McClain 58 Carverdale Drive 451-3325
Rochester, NY 14618
Perinton Jon Gehret 53 Skyridge Dr. 264-1448

Presbyterian

Rochester 14625

SparkyJon19@gmail.com
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Mark Stevens, Chair

25 Princeton Lane

739-8452

7 Little Brook Drive
Pittsford 14534

29 Walnut Hill Drive
Penfield 14526

St. John of Kevin Duhamel
Rochester

Mike Seaman
St. Luke’s Doug McGee

Episcopal

6/15/2019

mwstevens63@gmail.com

H: 248-9410
C: 732-0820

C: 362-1726

kduhamel@rochester.rr.com

mseaman@christa.com

Deacon Ron Tocci  Church of the Assumption 20 East Ave. 388-0040 rtocci@dor.org
Kevin Cooman, Esq. President of Ecumenical 418 Maryview Drive C: 233-9252 kcooman@mccmlaw.com
Ministries. of Perinton, Inc. Webster, NY 14580
(EMP)
Judy Burgeson VP of EMP 71 Princeton Lane 315-8858 judy.burgeson@xerox.com
ingarules2@gmail.com
Ken Braley Volunteer Services & 755 Culver Road, 546-1470 x 315 kbraley@rochesterhabitat.org
Digital Marketing Rochester 14609 C: 435-7252
Coordinator, Flower City F: 546-1549
Habitat for Humanity
Cathy Reitz Pastoral Associate of 63 Mason Road W: 223-5500 cathy.reitz@dor.org

Faith Formation, Church

of the Resurrection

C: 281-5506
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